
ID. PART DESCRIPTION QTY. REF.:

1 Alternator cover 1 CONJUNTO--20289N

2 DIN6921 M6x35 screw 4 -
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ID. PART DESCRIPTION QTY. REF.:

1

Clutch cover

1 CONJUNTO--20289N

2

Water pump cover

1 CONJUNTO--20289N

3 M6x35 DIN6921 screw 6 -

4 M6x40 DIN6921 screw 1 -

5 M6 washer 1 -
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3 8.9 lbf  ft - Tightening torque
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Nº 8

ASSEMBLE THE COVER

3-4 94 lbf/in - Tightening torque
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If you’re looking for quality motorcycle chrome trim & custom accessories, visit our website.

https://www.motorcycleid.com/custom-accessories-trim.html

